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317
34
852
555
980
321
501
708
448
987
14
338
350
292
606
868
921
179
278
124
42
436
907
801
327
276

Name
Jimmy Karlsson
Tobias Thelin
Mattias Bengtsson

Martin Wiedesheim-Paul

Emil Hansson
Tobias Tallkvist
Marcus Tallgvist
Victor Wigstrand
David Horberg
Oskar Gustavsson
Marcus Olofsson
Dennis Von Schantz
Morgan Olsson
Jesper Eriksson
Joacim Mellert
Joakim Hedstr6m
Robin Stiernstrand
Jonas Gustafsson
Micaela Stensmo
Joakim Devos
Martin Larsson
Anders Strand
Christoffer Johansson
Rainer Videbacke
Jesper Schelin
Alexander Videbacke

Startlista C-final

Club
Lilla Edets MCK
MC Alingsas
Kinds MK
MCK Hallandia
Kinds MK
Skene MS
Skene MS
Ingelstad RT MCK
Forsvarsmaktens EK
Degerfors MK
Hokensas MCK
Tibro MK
Lilla Edets MCK
Kils MK Motorcykel
Alvbygdens MK
Kinds MK
Lilla Edets MCK
Alvbygdens MK
Edsvidra MCK
Ma Lerum
Hallsbergs MK
Tibro MK
Siaffle MCK
AMF Arsunda
Kinds MK
AMEF Arsunda
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Best Tm
2:10.172
2:10.267
2:10.440
2:10.470
2:10.867
2:12.870
2:13.195
2:13.452
2:13.532
2:13.761
2:13.770
2:14.409
2:14.621
2:14.669
2:14.688
2:14.852
2:14.982
2:15.348
2:15.436
2:15.607
2:15.690
2:16.321
2:16.447
2:16.948
2:17.049
2:22.420

Class
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp34
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp34
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp34
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp34
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp12
Grupp34



